
C42-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 6, 1994

BE! REAL
ESTATE

LANCASTER COUNTRY STEER FARM
This is your chance to buy this 78 acre steer farm
along Conowingo Creek near Robert Fulton Birth-
place. Three bedroom home. Covered feeding for100 steers plus pole shed, hay bam, com bam,equipment shed, machine shop, utility shed plus 2
silos. $450,000. W375.

AGENT: EARLE HERSHEY, (717) 786-1300
(office), (717) 786-2440 (home).

CENTURY 21
WAGNER-HATTON REALTORS

QUARRYVILLE, PA, (717) 786-1300.

NORTH CENTRAL, PA
JUST WHAT YOU WANTED! 25 Acs w/15 acs of woods
fantastic views. St. land & fishing nearby. Soils
approved for in ground septic. $29,500. W-147

AMBITIOUS PARMER WANTEDITHREE" farmhouses
with 3/4 BR on 351 acs, 40'x226' barn, outbldgs, 2
ponds. Located in Canyon Country! Call today W-199

TWO FOR ONE! Remodeled home w/Orchard In Pine
Creek Valley New log siding & roof Lg. living rm.
w/stone fpl & pine paneling Modern kitchen & more
$179,900 W-895

DELIGHTFULLY COUNTRY" Is this renovated
farmhouse on 10+ acs Min from Wellsboro Lot's of
living sp. w/3 Bdrms, 2 ba. & new kitchen! $149,900.
W-987

PRICE REDUCED on this 77+ acre mostly wooded parcel
complete with pond & sm stream Perc sites avail JUST
REDUCED!! $59,900. M-630

SPACIOUS 2 STORY FARMHOUSEI Stone FPL . Oak
staircase, fruit trees. Located on a Paved road Property
offers 6+ Acres & More! ONLY $75,000 M-741

ERA HOMESTEAD REALTY
Loffl.J (800) 429-3287
WQ (800) 879-1590

200 acre farm, 70 tillable,
65 tie stalli, pipeline, 2 n-
lo>, 100x48 Virginia heifer
bam, ihop 1 mile from
town on deadendroad. Nice
view, pond, lots of deerand
turkey. Could be deve-
loped. Nice 2 family home,
2-car garage pool, back
from road, close to Rt. 17,
Deposit, NY. By owner.

(607) 4671-2874
Carl or Dan

SOMERSET AREA FARM
Beautiful setting; aprx.

100.3 acres, 50 tillable &

about 25 pasture; 300
sugar maples m/1 &

evaporator house,
attractive 8 room & bath
home, 50x216 barn; milk

house: 2 silos; 2 nice
garage/equipment bldgs.
150x50& 70x50, 4 water

wells, will sell all or
portions of the farm.

#5200
Cindy L. Cutter, R.E.S.,
(814) 267 -5289
WEST REAL ESTATE

AGENCY, INC.

DEMEREE REALTY A ,

■/ Rte. 3 Box 91H ifiMSvrTsklom Little Falls, NY 13365
—Phone& Fax (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker 4

#2ll - 310 A. DAIRY FARM w/210 tillable - 140x36ft. bam w/pipeline & addition
for heifers, nice pond, 2 silos, 2 Ig. mach. sheds, shop & V.G. 10 rm. homew/3
stall garage & paved dnveway - $250,000 - PRICE REDUCED TO $225,000.
#4OB - 11.4 A. HOBBY FARM in very quiet setting onside rd. - like-new 6 yr. old
home w/3 B.R. & 2 full baths, deck & wht. picket fence - also 36x90 ft. bam w/42
tie stalls, B.T, bam cleaner & 2 silos - a very attractive property at $89,000.
#llO- 248 A. DAIRY FARM w/130 tillable - 47 cows on pipeline, 30 heifer stalls,
silo, mach. shed & 9 rm. home - $210,000 w/owner fin. available.
#164 ■ 249 A. DAIRY FARM w/140 tillable - 52 on pipeline & 32 heifer stalls,
mach. shed, Ig. silo w/unloader, lots ofwater, 11 rm. colonial w/pool - $325,000
w/cows & mach. or $240,000 bare.
#323 • 195 A. FARM w/110 tillable - 140x40ft. bam w/56 stalls. 2” pipeline w/5
units, 800 gal. 8.T., 20x60 ft. silo w/unloader & 9 rm. home -140 A, more can be
rented - also gravel bed on farm - EX. starter farm at $168,000.
#606 - 47 A. HOBBY FARM W/WOODS. pasture, pond & yr.-around creek • 2
story barn for horses or beef & v.g. 8 rm. colonial home - quiet, private area w/ex.
view ■ $140,000

WE HAVE A LARGE SELECTION OF DAIRY/HOBBY/HORSE FARMS.
ACREAGE, BLDG. LOTS & COUNTRY HOMES LOCATED IN THE MOHAWK
VALLEY, NYS.

FREE - FARM LISTS AVAILABLE

HUNTERS!!!
CENTRE COUNTY

176 ACRES $69,900
Adj. Sproul State Forest! Stream, Close to Blanchard
Dam! Excellent Hunting Property! Call for Apt.!
174 ACRES $89,900
Adj. Sproul STATE FOREST! Stream! Close to
Blanchard Dam! Unbelievable View! Easy access from
Rte. 364!

CLINTON COUNTY
21.118 ACRES $24,900
Adj. State Forest! Excellent Hunting! Possible Owner
Financing! Locked gate access from township road!
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